Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
519
M
Face to Face
Dim Size (mm) Part No. Price $
420 100 x 25 SCV-100X25CW 4088.11
570 150 x 25 SCV-150X25CW 6009.60
Single Detector Check Valves with 20mm Spacer Bypass
 Application: Backflow prevention
 Style: Single Detector Check Valve
spacer bypass
 Options: Also available in Flanged ends Table E
Face to Face
Dim Size (mm) Part No. Price $
420 100 x 25 SCV-100X25YV 3784.03
570 150 x 25 SCV-150X25YV 7638.85
Yarra Valley Single Fireline Detector Check Valves with Metered Bypass
 Application: Backflow prevention
 Style: Single Fireline Detector Check Valve metered bypass
 End Connection: Flanged Table E
VO03
VO03
Face to Face
Dim Size (mm) Part No. TE Fire Line SCV Price $
420 100 SCV-100 Flanged TE 4092.40
420 100 SCV-100G Grooved 4092.40
570 150 SCV-150 Flanged TE 6274.82
570 150 SCV-150G Grooved 6464.38
Single Check Valves Approved & Tested - Flanged & Grooved
 Application: Fire sprinkler systems & potable water to prevent back siphonage.
 Design: Single testable detector check valve approved.
 End Connection: Flanged - ANSI B16.1 Class 125 & drilled to AS2129 table D & E.
Grooved - to AWWA C606
 Materials: Body - Ductile Iron
Stem - Stainless Steel
EPDM elastomers & FBE coated
 Approvals: AS 4020, AS Standards Mark certified, Watermarked & UL/FM approved
 Working Pressure: 175 PSI
 Temperature: 60°C
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
Flanged
Grooved
VO03